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o
7 IPOR

MATRICOLA

DATA

ORA

AULA

20/39/65701
20/39/65704
20/39/65905
20/39/65711
20/39/65838
20/39/65737
20/39/65930
20/39/65789
20/39/65745
20/39/66020
20/39/65943

25 NOVEMBRE

17.30-19-30

SU1

8 GENNAIO

17.30-19-30

SU2

20 GENNAIO

17.30-19.30

SU1

27 GENNAIO

17.30-19-30

SU1

3 FEBBRAIO

15.30-17.30

SU2

Secondo gruppo

MATRICOLA

DATA

ORA

AULA

20/39/65826
20/39/65805
20/39/65748
20/39/65896
20/39/65990
20/39/65911
20/39/65728
20/39/65843
20/39/65941
20/39/66046
20/39/65972
20/39/65922
20/39/66037

11 DICEMBRE

17.30-19.30

SU1

8 GENNAIO

15.30-17.30

SU2

20 GENNAIO

15.30-17-30

SU1

27 GENNAIO

15.30-17.30

SU1

10 FEBBRAIO

15.30-17.30

SU2




Terzo gruppo

MATRICOLA

DATA

ORA

AULA

20/39/65732
20/39/65757
20/39/65882
20/39/66005
20/39/66038
20/39/65929
20/39/66032
20/39/65932
20/39/65919
20/39/65918
20/39/65729
20/39/65928
20/39/65924

3 FEBBRAIO

17.30-19-30

SU2

5 FEBBRAIO

17.30-19-30

SU2

10 FEBBRAIO

17.30-19.30

SU2

12 FEBBRAIO

17.30-19-30

SU1

17 FEBBRAIO

17.30-19.30

SU1




